
2019 GSP Fourth Year 
Elective Schedule  

 

Date and Time Session Topic Room 

Monday, September 23 
1:00-5:00 PM 

Intro to MI 
MI in Smoking Cessation 

HSL 2502 

 
Tuesday, September 24 
8:00-Noon 

Mindfulness PHCC G1&G2 

Wednesday, September 25 
8:00-Noon 

MI in Drug and Alcohol Abuse MR5 3005 

Thursday, September 26 
8:00-Noon 

MI in Diet and Exercise PHCC G1&G2 

Friday, September 27 
1:00-5:00 PM 

MI with Adolescents MR5 3005 

Monday, September 30 
8:00-Noon 

Opioid Addiction PHCC MR1 

Tuesday, October 1 
8:00-Noon 

Mindfulness and Medical Practice MR5 1005 

Wednesday, October 2 
8:00-Noon 

Standardized Patient Video Reviews MR5 3005 

Thursday, October 3 
8:00-Noon 

Physician Wellness PHCC 2ABC 

Friday, October 4 
8:00-Noon 

Wrap-up, Evaluations and Lunch MR5 3005 

 
 
 
 
 


